

PO Box 93999 Southlake, TX 76092

Voice:

(817) 546-7282

Fax:

(817) 246-3361

Bill To:

Bach Oil Production 82 W. 500 Ln.

Phillipsburg, KS 67661

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 143501

Invoice Date: May 27, 2014

Page:

1

Customer ID	Field Ticket#	Paymen	t Terms
Bach	55276	Net 30	Days
Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date
KS2-01	Russell	May 27, 2014	6/26/14

Quantity	ltem	Description	Unit Price	Amount
1.00	WELL NAME	Tubbs #1		
1	CEMENT MATERIALS	Class A Common	17.90	3,132.50
330.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Gel	0.24	79.20
495.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Chloride	0.80	396.00
175.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Cubic Feet Charge	2.48	434.00
412.50	CEMENT SERVICE	Ton Mileage Charge	2.60	1,072.50
1.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Surface	1,512.25	1,512.25
50.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Heavy Vehicle Mileage	7.70	385.00
50.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Light Vehicle Mileage	4.40	220.00
1.00	CEMENT SUPERVISOR	Tony Pfannenstiel		
1.00	OPERATOR ASSISTANT	Danny Sinner		
1.00	EQUIPMENT OPERATOR			
	the state of the s			
	,			

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

\$ 1,735.54

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE Jun 26, 2014

Subtotal	7,231.45
Sales Tax	239.91
Total Invoice Amount	7,471.36
Payment/Credit Applied	
TOTAL	7,471.36

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 055276 Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665	SER	VICE POINT: Rusself
DATE 5.27.14 SEC. 3 TWP. RANGE 9 CA	ALLED OUT ON LOCATION	JOB START JOB FINISH
	ilipsburg ks	COUNTY STATE
BBI 102 7 TOV 22	w to 600 rd / 1 /2 1	
	W 40 600 14 14 12 0	013 11.16
CONTRACTOR MUTTIN #24	OWNER	
TYPE OF JOB SURFACE		
HOLESIZE 1214 T.D.	CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED	17 ter com
CASING SIZE 872 DEPTH 2201 TUBING SIZE DEPTH	AMOUNT ORDERED	7 1330 0011
DRILL PIPE DEPTH	+2%.95	4 31,00
TOOL DEPTH		
PRES. MAX MINIMUM	COMMON175sk	
MEAS, LINE SHOE JOINT 18	POZMIX	
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 18'	GEL 330 15 - CHLORIDE 49515	@ .24 \$ 79.20
DISPLACEMENT 18.05'	ASC 475/2	@ -100 -35 -576.00- @
	ASC	@
EQUIPMENT	materia	L.@ 3607.70
PLIMPTRICK CEMENTER JON Pfanurs		
# 4/7 HELPER DANYS	Duc	
BULK TRUCK		
# 378 DRIVER Kevin R.		@
BULK TRUCK		@
# DRIVER	HANDLING 175 st 7	13 @ 2.48 \$ 43400
	MILEAGE 475 T/m	2.60 \$ 1,072.50
REMARKS:	412,5	TOTAL 5 714.2
	SERV	/ICE
	DEPTH OF IOD	2201
The state of the state of	DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE	\$ 1512.25
The Corrence Son 1881	EXTRA FOOTAGE	@
	MILEAGE # EUM 50	
Coment to Surkar	MANIFOLD LIGHT 50	
-2nu (5.1		@
CHARGE TO: DEGLE VII	n : dio ao	momus \$ 1 110 0 5
STREET	Dise 869,70	TOTAL \$2,11725
Λ //		
CITYSTATEZ	PLUG & FLO	AT EQUIPMENT
$/X^{\prime}/$		
		@
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.		
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment		@ @
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or		-0-
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was	-	TOTAL
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or		101AL
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL	SALES TAX (If Any).	•
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	レフィ	231.45
$M \sim M$	IUIAL CHAKUES # 1/2	# (24) Epaid in 30 days 5.90
PRINTED NAME Anthony Martin	DISCOUNT 1:165.5	夢(27 jě páid in 30 days
	Net \$549.	5.9p
PRINTED NAME ANTHONY MORTIN		•



PO Box 93999 Southlake, TX 76092

Voice: Fax: (817) 546-7282 (817) 246-3361

Bill To

Bach Oil Production 82 W. 500 Ln. Phillipsburg, KS 67661

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 143644

Invoice Date: Jun 1, 2014

Page: 1

Customer ID	Field Ticket#	Paymen	t-Terms
Bach	55355	Net 30	Days
Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date
KS2-02	Russell	Jun 1, 2014	7/1/14

Quantity	item	Description	Unit Price	Amount
1.00	WELL NAME	Tubbs #1		
258.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Chloride	0.80	206.40
450.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	AMD	25.90	11,655.00
150.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	60/40 Blend	14.93	2,239.50
2,250.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Gilsonite	0.98	2,205.00
1,787.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Salt	0.53	947.11
600.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Cubic Feet Charge	2.48	1,488.00
1,380.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Ton Mileage Charge	2.60	3,588.00
1.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Long String	2,558.75	2,558.75
50.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Light Vehicle Mileage	4.40	220.00
1.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Manifold Rental	275.00	275.00
150.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Heavy Vehicle Mileage	7.70	1,155.00
1.00	EQUIPMENT SALES	5-1/2 Float Shoe	545.00	545.00
1.00	EQUIPMENT SALES	5-1/2 Latch Down	660.00	660.00
10.00	EQUIPMENT SALES	5-1/2 Centralizer	57.00	570.00
5.00	EQUIPMENT SALES	5-1/2 Basket	395.00	1,975.00
1.00	CEMENT SUPERVISOR	Robert Yakubovich		
1.00	EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	Nathan Donner		
1.00	OPERATOR ASSISTANT	Tracy Jordan		
1.00	EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	Kevin Rupp		
				20 207 70

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

\$ 6,057.55

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE
Jul 1, 2014

Subtotal	30,287.76
Sales Tax	1,396.70
Total Invoice Amount	31,684.46
Payment/Credit Applied	
TOTAL	31,684.46

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 055005 Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665	SERVICE POINT: Russell LJ
DATE 6-1-14 SEC. 3 TWP. RANGE 19 CA	ON LOCATION JOB START JOB FINISH USOAM
	burg 22 N 6 W COUNTY STATE
OLD OR NEW Circle one)	W. Sinto
CONTRACTOR Murfin 24 TYPE OF JOB Jong String	OWNER
HOLE SIZE 7/8 T.D. 3507	CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED 450 AMD 5 Gilson A/SE
CASING SIZE 5½ 15.5 DEPTH 350 4.86 TUBING SIZE DEPTH	150 6/40 290921 109059/4 22000
DRILL PIPE DEPTH	
PRES. MAX MINIMUM	COMMON@
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT /6.2/	POZMIX@
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 16.21	GEL @ 0.80 206.40
DISPLACEMENT 83 44	ASC @ 25.90 11655.60
EQUIPMENT	6%0 150 @14.93 2239.50
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER Robert Y	Gilsontk 2250 # @ 0.98 2205.00
# 409 HELPER Nathon D	J477 1787 @
BULK TRUCK # 4/0 DRIVER Tracy J	Material @ 17253.01 Llin @ 345060
BULK TRUCK	@
# 481 DRIVER KOV; n. K	HANDLING 600 s 4, @ 2.48 1488.00 MILEAGE 1380 4/m 2.60 3588.00
REMARKS:	TOTAL 2327.04
	SERVICE
See log	
Scelog	DEPTH OF JOB 3507
Comeny circulated 45 sks to pit	DEPTH OF JOB 350 7 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2558, 757 EXTRA FOOTAGE @
	DEPTH OF JOB 3507 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2558.75 EXTRA FOOTAGE @ 4.40 220.00
plag down @ 4:30 AM	DEPTH OF JOB 350 7 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2558, 757 EXTRA FOOTAGE @
plag down @ 4:30 AM Thank you!!	DEPTH OF JOB 3507 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2.558.75 EXTRA FOOTAGE @ MILEAGE 50 LVM I @ 4.10 220.00 MANIFOLD @ 275.00 275.00 156 HVMI @ 7.70 1155.06
plag down @ 4:30 AM	DEPTH OF JOB 3507 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2.558.75 EXTRA FOOTAGE @
plag down @ 4:30 AM Thank you!!	DEPTH OF JOB 3507 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2558.75 EXTRA FOOTAGE @ 4.40 220.00 MANIFOLD @ 275.00 275.00 156 HVAL @ 7.70 1155.06
Comeny circulated 45 ske to pit plag down @ 4:30 AM Thank you!!! CHARGETO: Back Oil Company	DEPTH OF JOB 3507 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2.558.75 EXTRA FOOTAGE @
Comeny circulated 45 sks to pit plag down @ 4:30 AM Thank you!! CHARGE TO: Back Oil Company STREET	DEPTH OF JOB 3507 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2558.75 EXTRA FOOTAGE @ 4.90 220.00 MANIFOLD @ 275.00 275.00 150 HKNI @ 7.70 1155.06 @ 7284.75 TOTAL 4285.55
Comeny circulated 45 sks to pit plag down @ 4:30 AM Thank you!! CHARGE TO: Back Oil Company STREET	DEPTH OF JOB 3507 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2558.75 EXTRA FOOTAGE @ 4.40 220.00 MANIFOLD @ 275.00 275.00 150 HKAI @ 7.70 1155.00 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT WF Flort Shoe 5/2 @ 545.00 545.00 LUG Lotel Land 5/2 @ 660.00 660.00
Comeny circulated 45 ske to pit plag down @ 4:30 AM Thank you!! CHARGE TO: Back Oil Company STREET CITYSTATEZIP To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.	DEPTH OF JOB 3507 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2.558.75 EXTRA FOOTAGE @ 4.90 220.00 MANIFOLD @ 275.00 275.00 ISO HEAT @ 7.70 1155.06 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT UF Float shoe 5/2 @ 545.00 545.00
Concert circulated 45 ske to pit plag down @ 4:30 AM Thank you!! CHARGE TO: Back Oil Company STREET CITYSTATEZIP To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	DEPTH OF JOB 3507 PUMPTRUCK CHARGE 2558.75 EXTRA FOOTAGE @ 4.90 220.00 MANIFOLD @ 275.00 275.00 ISO HKAI @ 7.70 IISS.06 @ 7.86.95 TOTAL 4208-75 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT WF Float Shor 5/2 @ 545.00 545.00 WF Centralizer 10 @ 57.00 WF Centralizer 10 @ 57.00 WF Raskets 5 @ 375.00 @ 1775.00
Concert circulated 45 sks to pit plag down @ 4:30 AM Thank you! CHARGE TO: Back Oil Company STREET CITY STATE ZIP To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was	DEPTH OF JOB 3507 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2558.75 EXTRA FOOTAGE @ 4.40 220.00 MANIFOLD @ 275.00 275.00 ISO HKAI @ 7.70 1155.00 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT WF Float Shoe 5/2 @ 545.00 545.00 WF CENTY TIZER 10 @ 51.00 WF Raskers 5 @ 375.00 1775.00
Concert Ciccalated 45 sks to pit plag down @ 4:30 AM Thank you! CHARGE TO: Back Oil Company STREET CITY STATE ZIP To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	DEPTH OF JOB 3507 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2558, 75 EXTRA FOOTAGE @ MILEAGE 50 LVM I @ 4, 40 220.00 MANIFOLD @ 275.00 275.00 156 HVMI @ 7.70 1155.06 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT UF Flort shoe 5/2 @ 545.00 545.00 UF Letch dawn 5/2 @ 660.00 UF Centralizer 10 @ 57.00 UF Residets 5 @ 375.00 1775.00
Concert Cicculated 45 sks to pit plag down @ 4:30 AM Thank you! CHARGE TO: Back Oil Company STREET CITY STATE ZIP To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL"	DEPTH OF JOB 3507 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2.558.75 EXTRA FOOTAGE @ 4.90 220.00 MANIFOLD @ 275.00 275.00 ISO HKAL @ 7.70 IISS.06 @ 7.856.95 TOTAL 4205-15 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT WF float shoe 5/2 @ 545.00 545.00 WF Centralizer 10 @ 57.00 WF Centralizer 10 @ 57.00 WF Rankets 5 @ 375.00 SALES TAX (If Any)
Concert Ciccalated 45 sks to pit plag down @ 4:30 AM Thank you! CHARGE TO: Back Oil Company STREET CITY STATE ZIP To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	DEPTH OF JOB 3507 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2558.75 EXTRA FOOTAGE @ 4.40 220.00 MANIFOLD @ 275.00 275.00 150 HUNT @ 7.70 1155.00 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT WF Flort shoc 5/2 @ 545.00 545.00 WF Centralize 10 @ 57.00 520.60 WF Centralize 10 @ 57.00 1775.00 SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES 30 287.76
Concert Cicculated 45 sks to pit plag down @ 4:30 AM Thank you! CHARGE TO: Back Oil Company STREET CITY STATE ZIP To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL"	DEPTH OF JOB 3507 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2.558.75 EXTRA FOOTAGE @ 4.90 220.00 MANIFOLD @ 275.00 275.00 ISO HKAL @ 7.70 IISS.06 @ 7.84.95 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT UF Float shor 5/2 @ 545.00 545.00 WF Centralize 10 @ 57.00 520.60 WF Rankets 5 @ 375.00 1775.00 SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES 30 287.76 DISCOUNT 6057.55 JOGP PAID IN 30 DAYS
Coneny Cicculated 45 sk to pit plag down & 4!30 AM Thank you! CHARGE TO: Back Oil Company STREET CITY STATE ZIP To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	DEPTH OF JOB 3507 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2558.75 EXTRA FOOTAGE @ 4.40 220.00 MANIFOLD @ 275.00 275.00 150 HUNT @ 7.70 1155.00 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT WF Flort shoc 5/2 @ 545.00 545.00 WF Centralize 10 @ 57.00 520.60 WF Centralize 10 @ 57.00 1775.00 SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES 30 287.76